
Daniel Abatemarco AKRF, Inc. 440 Park Avenue South New York, NY 10016 P. (646) 388-9708 dabatemarco@akrf.com

Dara Adib Applemon Corp. 85 Broad Street New York, NY 10004 P. (212) 426-2200 www.applemon.com

Fuad F. Adib, P.E. Applemon Corp. 151 South Mountain Road New City, NY 10956 P. (845) 634-0858 www.applemon.com

Ken Andria LSTN Consultants 76 Beaver, FL2 New York, NY 10005 P. (347) 788-0810 ken@lstnconsultants.com

Alban Bassuet ARUP 77 Water Street, 5th Floor New York, NY 10005 P. (212) 229-2669

Silas J. Bensing Wilson Ihrig 30 East 20 Street, Suite New York, NY 10003 P. (212) 785-0485 www.wilsonihrig.com

Ronald Bielinski, PE Erwin & Bielinski, PLLC 37 West 39 Street, Suite 

1201

New York, NY 10018 P. (212) 391-4750

F. (212) 391-4752

Avi Bortnick Decibel Consulting 142 Henry Street #5W New York. NY 10002 P. (347) 709-5122 avi.bortnick@gmail.com

Gene Bove GZA 55 Lane Road Fairfield, NJ 07004 P. (973-774-3524) Gene.Bove@gza.com

Todd Brooks ARUP 77 Water Street New York, NY 10005 P. (212)897-1595 todd.brooks@arup.com

Terence Caulkins ARUP 77 Water Street, 5th Floor New York, NY 10005 P. (212) 229-2669 terrence.caulkins@arup.com

Victoria J. Cerami Cerami & Associates 404 Fifth Avenue, 8th 

Floor

New York, NY 10018 P. (212) 370-1776 www.ceramiassociates.com
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http://www.applemon.com/
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mailto:terrence.caulkins@arup.com
http://www.ceramiassociates.com/


Jim Chung District Engineering 

Solutions, Inc.

656 Georges Rd, Suite #3 North Brunswick, NJ 

08902

P. (732) 658-1052 http://www.distinct-esi.com

Michael Dick Lewis S. Goodfriend & 

Assoc.

415 Route 24 Chester, NJ 07930 P.( 908) 955-7763 info@LSGA.com

261 Madison Avenue New York, NY 10016 P. (212) 337-0577

Joseph Digerness ARUP 77 Water Street New York,NY 10005 P. (212)897-1574 Joseph.Digerness@arup.com

Ronald Eligator Acoustic Distinctions 60 East 42 Street, Suite 

2036

New York, NY 10165 P. (212) 764-0218 www.acousticdistinctions.com

Alan Fierstein Acoustilog, Inc. 19 Mercer Street New York, NY 10013 P. (212) 925-1365 www.acoustilog.com

Adam Foxwell ARUP 77 Water Street, 5th Floor New York, NY 10005 P. (212) 229-2669 adam.foxwell@arup.com

Gary Glickman Wilson Ihrig 30 East 20 Street, Suite 

3RW

New York, NY 10003 P. (212) 785-0485 www.wilsonihrig.com

Ryan Glotzbecker EREMOS LLC 2005 Merrick Road #304 Merrick, NY 11566 P. (516) 578-5914 rglotzbecker@eremos.com

Jessica Goodson JL Acoustic LLC 231 Walnut Street Montclair, NJ 07042 P. (973) 655-1573

Anne Guthrie ARUP 77 Water Street New York, NY 10002 P. (212) 897-1437 anne.guthrie@arup.com

Steven Haas SH Acoustics 10 Higgins Drive Milford CT., 06460 P. (203) 877-6340
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John R. Hauenstein, Cerami& Associates 404 Fifth Avenue, 8th 

Floor

New York, NY 10018 P. (212) 616-4196 jhauenstein@ceramiassocaites.com

Benjamin A. Houghton Houghton Associates LLC 648 Broadway, Suite 1012 New York, NY 10012 P. (212) 219-1250

Yee Huang Wang Technology 1095 Cranbury South 

river Road, Ste. 2

South Brunswick, NJ P. (609) 750-8860 Yee.Huang@wangtechnology.com

Dennis C. Janson Janson + Tsai Design 

Group Studio Design & 

Acoustics

115 Fifth Avenue New York, NY 10003 P. (212) 353-7367 

M.(917) 952-1115

dennis@jansontsaidesign.com

David Kahn Acoustic Distinctions 60 East 42 Street, Suite 

2036

New York, NY 10165 P. (212) 764-0218 www.acousticdistinctions.com

Thomas E. Kaytt Cerami & Associates 404 Fifth Avenue, 8th 

Floor

New York, NY 10018 P. (212) 370-1776 www.ceramiassociates.com

Amber Karatalyan Equity Environmental 

Engineering, LLC

4 World Trade Centre, 

Suite 2963

New York, NY 10007 P. (201) 757-3561 Amber.karatalyan@equityenvironmental.c

om

David Kotch Criterion Acoustics 293 Washington Street, 

Suite 401

Jersey City, NJ 07302 P. (201) 450-9905 info@criterionacoustics.com

Emily S. Lally Lally Acoustical 

Consulting

101 Avenue of the 

Americas,9Fl

New York, NY 10013 P. (212) 614-3280 info@lallyacoustics.com

Jonathan P. Lally Lally Acoustical 

Consulting

101 Avenue of the 

Americas, 9Fl

New York, NY 10013 P. (212) 614-3280 info@lallyacoustics.com

Justin Lau Cerami & Associates 404 Fifth Avenue, 8th 

Floor

New York, NY 10018 P. (212) 370-1776 www.ceramiassociates.com

mailto:jhauenstein@ceramiassocaites.com
mailto:Yee.Huang@wangtechnology.com
mailto:dennis@jansontsaidesign.com
http://www.acousticdistinctions.com/
http://www.ceramiassociates.com/
mailto:Amber.karatalyan@equityenvironmental.com
mailto:Amber.karatalyan@equityenvironmental.com
mailto:info@criterionacoustics.com
mailto:info@lallyacoustics.com
mailto:info@lallyacoustics.com
http://www.ceramiassociates.com/


Stephen G. Lindsey Longman Lindsey 1410 Broadway, Suite 508 New York, NY 10018 P. (203) 400-0512 www.LongmanLindsey.com

John Longman Longman Lindsey 1410 Broadway, Suite 508 New York, NY 10018 P. (212) 315-6401 Johnl@longmanlindsey.com

Matthew Mahon ARUP 77 Water Street New York, NY 10005 P. (212) 897-1414 matthew.mahon@arup.com

Matthew Manis AKRF, INC. 

Environmental, Planning, 

and Engineering 

Consultants

440 Park Ave South, 7th 

Floor

New York, NY 10016 P. (646) 388-9553 www.akrf.com

Albert M. Maniscalco Cerami & Associates, Inc. 404 Fifth Avenue, 8th 

Floor

New York NY 10018 P. (212) 370-1776 www.ceramiassociates.com

Partha Medhi Wang Technology 1095 Cranbury South 

River Road Ste. 2

South Brunswick NJ 

08831

P. 609-750-8860 ParthaMedhi@wangtechnology.com

Paul Montgomery, Jr. Longman Lindsey 410 Broadway, Suite 508 New York, NY 10018 P. (212) 315-6405 

P. (917) 575-9470

paulm@longmanlindsey.com

Andrew Morgan Morgan Acoustics, LLC 51 W 75 Street New York, NY 10023 P. (908) 955-7763 Andy@MorganAcoustics.com

Matthew T. Murello Lewis S. Goodfriend & 

Associates

415 Route 24 Chester, NJ 07930 P.(908) 955-7763 info@LSGA.com

261 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 

100016

P. (212) 337-0577

http://www.longmanlindsey.com/
mailto:Johnl@longmanlindsey.com
mailto:matthew.mahon@arup.com
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Patrick Murray Ramboll 250 West 34 Street New York, NY 10119 P. 609-243-9872 PMurray@ramboll.com

Suire1822

Sam Neff Criterion Acoustics 293 Washington Street, 

Suite 401

Jersey City, NJ 07302 P. (201) 450-9905    info@criterionacoustics.com

Nancy Oliver Distinct Engineering 

Solutions

425 Old Georges Road North Brunswick, NJ 

08902

P. (732) 658-1052 

P. (347) 366-0384

Adam Paiva AP Acoustic Desigm 686 Berme Road High Falls, NY 12440 P. (845) 218-1649 Adam@APAcousticDesign.com

Raj Patel ARUP 77 Water Street, 5th Floor New York, NY 10005 P. (212) 229-2669 raj.patel@arup.com

Asher H. Peltz GEI Consultants 530 7th Avenue, Suite 

2007

New York, NY 10018 P. (212) 671-1594 Apeltz@geicoconsultants.com

James Perry Cerami & Associates 404 Fifth Avenue, 8th 

Floor

New York, NY 10018 P. (212) 370-1776 www.ceramiassociates.com

Dan Prosseda Sound Control 1216 Surf Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11224 P. (646) 226-3966 sedadan@gmail.com

31 Sandy Lane Selden, NY 11784

Richard Ranft Longman Lindsey 1410 Broadway, Suite 508 New York, NY 10018 P. (212) 315-6406 Richr@longmanlindsey.com

Frank Reder WSDG 110 E 25th Street New York, NY 10010 P. (973) 747-4765 Frank.reder@wsdg.com

David Rife ARUP 77 Water Street, 5th Floor New York, NY 10005 P. (212) 229-2669

mailto:PMurray@ramboll.com
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Benjamin Sachwald AKRF, Inc. 440 Park Avenue South, 

7
th

 Floor

New York, NY 10016 P. (646) 388-9829 www.akrf.com

Indi Savitala Intertek New York New York, NY P. (347) 267-4239 Indi.savitala@intertek.com

Patricia M. Scanlon Longman Lindsey 1410 Broadway, Suite 508 New York, NY 10018 P. (845)652 -3610 www.longmanlindsey.com

Martin Schiff Lally Acoustical 

Consulting

101 Avenue of the 

Americas, 9FL

New York, NY 10013 P. (212) 614-3280 info@lallyacoustics.com

Bonnie Schnitta SoundSense, LLC 350 Fifth Avenue, Suite 

5912

New York, NY 10118 P. (631) 537-4220

Bonnie Schnitta SoundSense, LLC 39 Industrial Road, Unit 6, 

PO Box 1360

Wainscott, NY 11975 www.soundsense.com

Ken Shook Longman Lindsey 1410 Broadway, Suite 508 New York, NY 10018 P. (212) 315-6410 kens@longmanlindsey.com

Juame Soler Sound Arts Consulting, 

Inc.

315 East 56 Street, Suite 

1H

New York, NY 10022 P. (917) 379-4971 lets-talk@soundarts.net

Joe Solway ARUP 77 Water Street, 5th Floor New York, NY 10005 P. (212) 229-2669

                    

John Storyk Walters-Storyk Design 

Group

262 Martin Avenue Highland, NY 12528 P. (845) 691-9300

Stephen Szulecki The Noise Consultancy 309 Van Neste Road Flemington, NJ P. (732) 233-6335 Steve_noiseconsultancy@comcast.net

Erich Thalheimer Parsons Brinckerhoff 75 Arlington Street Boston, MA 02116 P. (617) 785-8249 Thalheimer@pbworld.com
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Christian Thompson AKRF, INC. 40 Park Ave South, 7th 

Floor

New York, NY 10016 P. (646) 388-9511

Raymond Tjoa Wang Technology 1095 Cranbury South 

River Road, Ste. 2

South Brunswick, NJ 

08831

P. (609) 750-8860 Raymond.Tjoa@wangtechnology.com

Russell Todd Akustiks, LLC 93 North Main Street South Norwalk, CT 

06854

P. (203) 299-1904 rtodd@akustiks.net

Arthur Van Der Harten Acoustics Distinctions One Grand Central Place New York, NY 10165 P. 646-948-2120 aharten@ad-ny.com

John Wang Wang Technology 1095 Cranbury South 

River Road, Ste. 2

South Brunswick, NJ 

08831

P. (609) 750-8860 John.Wang@wangtechnology.com

Tyler Wei SPECTRA/Audio Design 

Group Ltd.

12 West 21st Street, 3rd 

Floor

New York, NY 10010 p. (212) 744-2255 tylerdwei@gmail.com

Connor Whiriskey Xenakis Acoustics 567 Flushing Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11206 P. (929) 333-0656 Connor.whiriskey@gmail.com

Weixiong Wu AKRF, Inc. 440 Park Avenue New York, NY 10016 P. (646) 388-9774 

P. (201) 630-0110

www.akrf.com

Hai-Tien Yu Specto Technology LLC 295 Princeton-Hightstown 

Road, Suite 11-356

West Windsor, NJ 

08550

P. (646) 761-1521 www.Spectotechnology.com

Eric Zwerling The Noise Consultancy, 

LLC

309 Van Neste Road Flemington, NJ 

08822

P. (908) 237-0298 noiseconsultancy@aol.com 

415 Route 24 Chester, NJ 07930 

Amir Bozorghaddad, 

P.E.

Brightcon LLC 68 Jay Street Ste 201 Brooklyn, NY 11201 P.(929) 344-6800 amir@brightcons.com
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Jack A. Zybura Lewis S. Goodfriend & 

Associates

415 Route 24 Chester, NJ 07930 P.(908) 955-7763 info@LSGA.com

261 Madison Avenue New York, NY 10016 P.(212) 337-0577

Chris Kaiser AECOM 605 Third Avenue New York, NY 10158 P.(917) 267-2256 Chris.Kaiser@aecom.com

Steve Vavagiakis Bangzoom Productions 

LLC

PO BOX 145 Orangeburg, NY 

10962

P.(845) 445-4460 

P.(212) 229 1752

Bangzoomprod@gmail.com

Dayna Bowen Harris Miller Miller & 

Hanson Inc. 

11 West 42nd Street New York, NY P.(732)735-8707 dbowen@hmmh.com

Tara E Cruz Harris Miller Miller & 

Hanson Inc. 

11 West 42nd Street New York, NY P.(908)907-0842 tcruz@hmmh.com

mailto:info@LSGA.com
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